
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 NAVTRCO

2 -IWEOAJR VARON H4 24 24

3 IOW+UTCE JARRE 6F 30 54

4 IW+T?SOR COÛTE E2 27 81

5 IT+LIXIH (C)ROWS 1A 77 158

6 HIIIT+ES LUX 4D 24 182

7 IIT+ISKT HIES K4 28 210

8 IST+UTEH TIKI L1 38 248

9 DPFUONE TUTHIES M4 71 319

10 DNOU+OAR PIFE 8L 36 355

11 BEQIMAN (C)ORDOUAN A1 80 435

12 EM+IGEAL NIQABS 10H 31 466

13 EG+SUETI MÉLIA 11G 29 495

14 -EIS?NEL GESTE N2 29 524

15 DCLUOEV (E)NLIÉES 12D 84 608

16 DLO+DAZT VÉCUT 1H 30 638

17 DDT+GEEB ZONAL E10 28 666

18 DG+LNEIA DÉBET 15D 45 711

19 UAURSMN DÉLIGNA 14G 66 777

20 RUU+YEAM MANS N11 30 807

21 ERUU+FRP YAM 15M 56 863

22 FPRU URNE 13L 34 897

FUR C4 22 919

ODS 9

Interclubs suisses 2024
Tireuse : Dominique Pittet


